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Product name

MGF
Product code 8872649
Product type BOP MGF
GTIN 7070701374789
ETIM-Class EC002783

Operating device w/funnel for GEVEA/ABB(STRGMBERG)

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

175 mm
100 mm
100 mm

5009
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